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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8NIBPA NIBC Centers
Standings and more:  High School Bowling section of www.Bowl815.com
League Secretary ID: 114479    Lane Pattern: House
 * * * FINAL RESULTS - GREAT SEASON * * *

USBC Certification: 102819

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers
1 8 5 Rockford Christian 57 3 1152 42707 1346 3837
2 3 2 Oregon 50½ 9½ 1162 41422 1297 3621
3 1 4 Dixon 36½ 18½ 1088 35645 1171 3416
4 7 6 South Beloit 20 35 983 31696 1176 3291
5 4 1 Lutheran 19 41 872 32409 1061 3012
6 6 7 Aquin 17 38 876 28973 979 2793
7 2 3 Dakota 0 55 712 23681 809 2278
8 5 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Aquin 843 839 822 2504 0 <---> Dixon 1162 983 1117 3262 5
3-4 Lutheran 994 855 883 2732 4 <---> South Beloit 881 875 851 2607 1
5-6 Oregon 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Rockford Christian 1084 1030 1070 3184 5 <---> Dakota 692 638 793 2123 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1346 Rockford Christian 1297 Oregon 1176 South Beloit
Scratch Series 3837 Rockford Christian 3621 Oregon 3416 Dixon

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 300 Zach Joiner 771 Zach Joiner

299 Chase Fashing 753 Jacob Hulstedt
280 Kyle Strite 752 Christian Becke
279 Jacob Smith 746 Jacob Smith
279 Corey Binder 714 Kamdyn Raymond

714 Brock Wentz

Girls 258 Hayleigh Williams 657 Hayleigh Williams
214 Paige Garr-Koch 573 Paige Garr-Koch
212 Alyssa Pavia 552 Alyssa Pavia
156 Mikaela Cook 413 Emma Johnson
155 Emma Johnson 383 Mikaela Cook

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers

1 - Lutheran   Ave=872
Jon Haney 4455 31 143 221 512
Matt Casey 995 6 165 187 517
Jay Starnes 5382 36 149 211 553
Logan O'Brien 3535 25 141 245 525
Caden Pierce 799 7 114 133 376
Charlie Henry 4326 27 160 247 599
Caleb Richard 2394 16 149 179 504
Tyler Hughes 3860 24 160 209 545
Paige Garr-Koch 5029 30 167 214 573
Emma Johnson 413 3 137 155 413
Mikaela Cook 719 6 119 156 383
Colton Clark 117 1 117 117 117

2 - Oregon   Ave=1162
Jacob Davis 1606 9 178 223 579
Eddie Buttens 6235 33 188 247 644
Isaac Kaltenbrun 6698 33 202 249 688
Charlie Bachman 6028 33 182 267 664
Jacob Smith 6783 33 205 279 746
Kyle Strite 6854 33 207 280 676
Nico Giuffre 1414 9 157 203 561
Brandon Rowe 4179 24 174 278 628

3 - Dakota   Ave=712
Ayden Pals 4886 33 148 202 508
Nick Goeke 3775 33 114 163 399
Zayne Mills 3883 33 117 180 410
Hutson Kauffman 3163 30 105 130 342
Brennan Simler 3933 33 119 154 427Will Knaack 3614 33 109 142 362VACANT 427 3 150 164 427

4 - Dixon   Ave=1088
Jacob Wickert 5435 30 181 231 606
Michael Wilhite 3489 21 166 202 522
Austin Portner 5436 33 164 232 587
Brennan Erb 6000 33 181 255 643
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High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
5 - Rockford Christian   Ave=1152
Bryce Wentz 1709 10 170 198 553
Tyler Matthews 7281 36 202 259 710
Zach Joiner 8114 36 225 300 771
Jake Andino 947 6 157 191 512
Jacob Hulstedt 6784 34 199 268 753
Brock Wentz 6996 35 199 257 714
Nino Tarara 283 2 141 150 283
Chris Whelan 4200 21 200 247 681
Max Freund 4118 23 179 221 600
Chase Fashing 2275 13 175 299 622

6 - South Beloit   Ave=983
Alyssa Pavia 5098 33 154 212 552
Ethan Thiering 4613 33 139 212 509
Corey Binder 6569 33 199 279 686
Kyle Johns 5393 33 163 227 615
Hayleigh Williams 5895 33 178 258 657
VACANT 4128 33 150 150 450

7 - Aquin   Ave=876
Zach VanHorn 5183 33 157 192 539
Zayvion Thomas 3532 33 107 172 382
Kamdyn Raymond 6505 33 197 266 714
Clayton Buss 3719 33 112 144 388
Austin Reed 3476 33 105 136 371
Christian Becke 6558 33 198 259 752

8 - BYE   Ave=0

Average List of All Members of This League
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
Zach Joiner 8114 36 225 300 771
Kyle Strite 6854 33 207 280 676
Trevor White 6225 30 207 257 688
Jacob Smith 6783 33 205 279 746
Isaac Kaltenbrun 6698 33 202 249 688
Tyler Matthews 7281 36 202 259 710
Chris Whelan 4200 21 200 247 681
Brock Wentz 6996 35 199 257 714
Jacob Hulstedt 6784 34 199 268 753
Corey Binder 6569 33 199 279 686
Christian Becke 6558 33 198 259 752
Kamdyn Raymond 6505 33 197 266 714
Tyler Yoccum 6237 33 189 230 642
Eddie Buttens 6235 33 188 247 644
Charlie Bachman 6028 33 182 267 664
Brennan Erb 6000 33 181 255 643
Jacob Wickert 5435 30 181 231 606
Max Freund 4118 23 179 221 600
Hayleigh Williams 5895 33 178 258 657
Jacob Davis 1606 9 178 223 579
Chase Fashing 2275 13 175 299 622
Brandon Rowe 4179 24 174 278 628
Bryce Wentz 1709 10 170 198 553
Paige Garr-Koch 5029 30 167 214 573
Michael Wilhite 3489 21 166 202 522
Matt Casey 995 6 165 187 517
Austin Portner 5436 33 164 232 587
Cody Gray 2470 15 164 226 571
Kyle Johns 5393 33 163 227 615

Tyler Hughes 3860 24 160 209 545
Charlie Henry 4326 27 160 247 599
Jake Andino 947 6 157 191 512
Nico Giuffre 1414 9 157 203 561
Zach VanHorn 5183 33 157 192 539
Alyssa Pavia 5098 33 154 212 552
Caleb Richard 2394 16 149 179 504
Jay Starnes 5382 36 149 211 553
Ayden Pals 4886 33 148 202 508
Jon Haney 4455 31 143 221 512
Nino Tarara 283 2 141 150 283
Logan O'Brien 3535 25 141 245 525
Ethan Thiering 4613 33 139 212 509
Emma Johnson 413 3 137 155 413
Mikaela Cook 719 6 119 156 383
Brennan Simler 3933 33 119 154 427
Zayne Mills 3883 33 117 180 410
Colton Clark 117 1 117 117 117
Nick Goeke 3775 33 114 163 399
Caden Pierce 799 7 114 133 376
Clayton Buss 3719 33 112 144 388
Will Knaack 3614 33 109 142 362
Gabe Taylor 217 2 108 126 126
Zayvion Thomas 3532 33 107 172 382
Hutson Kauffman 3163 30 105 130 342
Austin Reed 3476 33 105 136 371
Dylan Lopez 96 1 96 96 96
Jarrett Johnson 72 1 72 72 72

Temporary Substitutes
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Ave Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave Ave
Jarrett Johnson 72 1 72 ___
Dylan Lopez 96 1 96 ___

Gabe Taylor 217 2 108 ___
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